
Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

181. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

2 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

3 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

4 823 AFFANCY FLAIR KERAH M PENDERGRAFT Sarah Pendergraft AUBREY, TX

5 453 OH MY LORD CHARLIE ALEX KREBS KIM SMAZAL CASTLE ROCK, CO

6 556 GOOD N DYNAMIC JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN GILROY, CA

7 381 ONLY BIG CHECKS MADISON WILLCUTS MADISON WILLCUTS NEWBERG , OR

8 598 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON VACAVILLE, CA

9 531 IT WAS JUST A KISS ANASTASIYA POTTS ALEXANDRA POTTS SAN MARCOS, TX

182. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

2 828 SLEEPIN IN THE BUFF LAUREN GRAVES JUMPING VINES , 

3 598 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON VACAVILLE, CA

4 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

5 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

6 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

7 311 DUE ME IN GOLD RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM SEATTLE, WA

8 588 WSR ONLY PRETTIER COLBI JACOBS COLBI JACOBS HEALDSBURG, CA

9 570 A CLASSY CHEX HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN SAN ANTONIO, TX

183. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 582 STRAWBERRI WINE KARA VICKERY KARA VICKERY SANGER, TX

2 488 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

3 477 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE LAGUNA BEACH, CA

4 314 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE EDWARDSISSAQUAH, WA

5 511 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

6 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

7 732 WILLYA BE LAZY ASHLEY KIENOW ARENZ KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

8 453 OH MY LORD CHARLIE ALEX KREBS KIM SMAZAL CASTLE ROCK, CO

9 520 INVEST ON AN IMPULSE ANDIE M LACHER ANITA LACHER FAIRFIELD, MT

184. L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

2 815 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

8 374 HOT TIME TO ZIP MADDIE FIORANTE MADDIE FIORANTE TIGARD, OR

185. L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 834 CREDITS FOR HEAVEN LISA NEIBERGER TODD NEIBERGER ARGYLE, TX

2 420 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA

3 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT JOY E RICHARDS JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

4 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MELISSA C TURNER MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

5 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

6 405 SABRE IS AN ASSET DIANNA SANFORD DIANNA SANFORD MAMMOTH LAKES , CA



Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

7 479 WALL STREET MOGUL BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

8 447 DONT SKIP GEORGE SARA W LINNES SARA W LINNES EASTSOUND, WA

9 769 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

186. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA NICHOLAS J SUFT NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

2 839 HOT OVATIONS SHELLY MATTSON SHELLY MATTSON LEANDER, TX

3 571 POTENTIAL DRAMA SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

4 392 RSVP ME PLEASE LAUREN CAMPISE LAUREN CAMPISE MURRIETA, CA

5 565 GOOD TIME LOPIN BRITTANY MORRIS BRITTANY MORRIS MILTON FREEWATER, OR

6 554 DEFINATELY MAGIC TAMI L READ-SCHWEEN TAMI L READ-SCHWEEN GILROY, CA

7 383 INVITED TOBE GOOD LORIE THOMAS TONNA L BROOKS NEWBERG, OR

8 400 AGOOD ZIPPER IS WISE NICOLA J YOUNG NICOLA J YOUNG SHERWOOD PARK, AB, CN

9 736 UF A CERTAIN STAR COURTNEY ARCHER COURTNEY ARCHER PILOT POINT, TX

187. L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 393 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN SOLANO BEACH, CA

2 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETH KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

3 834 CREDITS FOR HEAVEN LISA NEIBERGER TODD NEIBERGER ARGYLE, TX

4 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

5 800 ZIP BACK N YAK THALIA R GELBS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

6 420 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA

7 422 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY LAURA L IRWIN LAURA L IRWIN LYNDEN, WA

8 768 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON , 

9 484 MR MAC LUCKY JO ANN NIFFENEGGER JO ANN NIFFENEGGER SAN DIMAS, CA

188. L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 434 CEE MONEY DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

2 555 LAZINESS ANNE WILSON ANNE WILSON DALLAS, TX

3 742 PATSYS ROYAL SECRET LINDA COAKLEY LINDA AND RON COAKLEY , 

4 774 FORGOT MY INVITATION REBECCA REID BORDERS REBECCA REID BORDERS FRISCO, TX

5 307 THE GURL NEXT DOOR KAREN JORGENSON KAREN JORGENSON FARRGO, ND

6 345 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

8 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

189. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 352 PF SHY GUY CARLY EPP CARLY EPP CALEDON, ON, CN

2 368 IZZY GOT IT LEENA VOLMER LEENA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

3 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

4 543 GOOD ON THE RANGE BRIANNA N HAECKL BRIANNA HAECKL VISTA, CA

5 775 FLOATING ON ASSETS CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK LONGMONT, CO

6 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS JULIE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

7 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA NICHOLAS J SUFT NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

8 585 MAXELROD JILL ASHLEY JACK JILL ASHLEY JACK ST WALBURG, SK, CN

9 478 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN REDDING, CA

190. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10 (10 total)



Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

2 780 GINNIN CAROLINE AMMONS LEE ANNE AMMONS ENGLEWOOD, CO

3 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

4 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP ANGELA FOX ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

5 449 STRETCH MACHINE MICHELLE M FORNESS MICHELLE M FORNESS ST JAMES, MO

6 369 IT IS COMPLICATED TIINA VOLMER TIINA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

181. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

2 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

3 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

4 598 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON VACAVILLE, CA

5 556 GOOD N DYNAMIC JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN GILROY, CA

6 520 INVEST ON AN IMPULSE ANDIE M LACHER ANITA LACHER FAIRFIELD, MT

7 823 AFFANCY FLAIR KERAH M PENDERGRAFT Sarah Pendergraft AUBREY, TX

8 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

9 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

182. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

2 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

3 598 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON VACAVILLE, CA

4 570 A CLASSY CHEX HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN SAN ANTONIO, TX

5 588 WSR ONLY PRETTIER COLBI JACOBS COLBI JACOBS HEALDSBURG, CA

6 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

7 311 DUE ME IN GOLD RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM SEATTLE, WA

8 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

9 828 SLEEPIN IN THE BUFF LAUREN GRAVES JUMPING VINES , 

183. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 488 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

2 477 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE LAGUNA BEACH, CA

3 511 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

4 582 STRAWBERRI WINE KARA VICKERY KARA VICKERY SANGER, TX

5 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

6 314 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE EDWARDSISSAQUAH, WA

7 328 HOPE TO BE HOT BRITTANY LYNN NICOLE MINKS BRITTANY LYNN NICOLE MINKSALTA LOMA, CA

8 557 I WANNA KEEP PLAYING ISABEL SCHWEEN ISABEL SCHWEEN GILROY, CA

9 529 CALL FOR A HOT TIME ALEXANDRA POTTS ALEXANDRA POTTS SAN MARCOS, TX

184. L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

4 815 AL BE SWEET ON YOU TAYLOR M SEARLES TAYLOR M SEARLES SCOTTSDALE, AZ

5 594 SET TO BLAZE KYRA J BOUMA KYRA J BOUMA CHOTEAU, MT

185. L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 834 CREDITS FOR HEAVEN LISA NEIBERGER TODD NEIBERGER ARGYLE, TX

2 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

3 420 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA

4 707 LOFTY LOPER JACQUELINE J JOHNSON JACQUELINE J JOHNSON HERRIMAN, UT

5 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MELISSA C TURNER MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

6 479 WALL STREET MOGUL BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

7 769 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY RANCHO SANTA FE, CA



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

8 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT JOY E RICHARDS JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

9 342 ZIP BEAUS IMPRESS PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT LIVERMORE, CA

186. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 516 RENO JETSET AINTBLUE LISA SCHLATTER LISA SCHLATTER HOPFGARTEN, 

2 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA NICHOLAS J SUFT NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

3 736 UF A CERTAIN STAR COURTNEY ARCHER COURTNEY ARCHER PILOT POINT, TX

4 392 RSVP ME PLEASE LAUREN CAMPISE LAUREN CAMPISE MURRIETA, CA

5 571 POTENTIAL DRAMA SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

6 839 HOT OVATIONS SHELLY MATTSON SHELLY MATTSON LEANDER, TX

7 565 GOOD TIME LOPIN BRITTANY MORRIS BRITTANY MORRIS MILTON FREEWATER, OR

8 358 INVEST INA GLO HARMONY VACCA HARMONY VACCA OJAI, CA

9 467 OH K ROCKIN STEADY KIMBERLY J LAKE-MORRISON KIMBERLY LAKE-MORRISON UNION CITY, CA

187. L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 834 CREDITS FOR HEAVEN LISA NEIBERGER TODD NEIBERGER ARGYLE, TX

2 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETH KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

3 800 ZIP BACK N YAK THALIA R GELBS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

4 420 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA

5 393 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN SOLANO BEACH, CA

6 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

7 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MELISSA C TURNER MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

8 768 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON , 

9 707 LOFTY LOPER JACQUELINE J JOHNSON JACQUELINE J JOHNSON HERRIMAN, UT

188. L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 434 CEE MONEY DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

2 555 LAZINESS ANNE WILSON ANNE WILSON DALLAS, TX

3 307 THE GURL NEXT DOOR KAREN JORGENSON KAREN JORGENSON FARRGO, ND

4 742 PATSYS ROYAL SECRET LINDA COAKLEY LINDA AND RON COAKLEY , 

7 533 A CERTAIN MELODY LORIE A JOHNSON LORIE A JOHNSON ANACORTES, WA

9 345 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

189. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS JULIE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

2 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA NICHOLAS J SUFT NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

3 775 FLOATING ON ASSETS CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK LONGMONT, CO

4 352 PF SHY GUY CARLY EPP CARLY EPP CALEDON, ON, CN

5 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL MAEGAN R HAVENS JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

6 357 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE NORWALK, CT

7 543 GOOD ON THE RANGE BRIANNA N HAECKL BRIANNA HAECKL VISTA, CA

8 368 IZZY GOT IT LEENA VOLMER LEENA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

9 832 OUGHTA BE WESTERN SISSIE SHANK SISSIE SHANK PHOENIX, AZ

190. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 449 STRETCH MACHINE MICHELLE M FORNESS MICHELLE M FORNESS ST JAMES, MO



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

2 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA

3 780 GINNIN CAROLINE AMMONS LEE ANNE AMMONS ENGLEWOOD, CO

4 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP ANGELA FOX ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

5 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

6 369 IT IS COMPLICATED TIINA VOLMER TIINA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX



Show #B0636 (Patty Campbell): Silver Dollar #1

181. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

2 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

3 598 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON VACAVILLE, CA

4 520 INVEST ON AN IMPULSE ANDIE M LACHER ANITA LACHER FAIRFIELD, MT

5 453 OH MY LORD CHARLIE ALEX KREBS KIM SMAZAL CASTLE ROCK, CO

6 406 GRAND SLAM POTENTIAL RELA RATNER TAMRA RATNER BOERNE, TX

7 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

8 367 CHECK MY GUCCIS SAMANTHA PETERSEN SAMANTHA PETERSEN CLOVIS, CA

9 570 A CLASSY CHEX HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN SAN ANTONIO, TX

182. Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 474 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA LIVERMORE, CA

2 535 TOO SPARKLING HOT JACQUELINE POTWORA ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

3 598 GOOD FOR THE LADYS KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON VACAVILLE, CA

4 829 MS ASHWOOD FLASH SHELBY ROBINETTE JUDY OR SCOTT ROBINETTE , 

5 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

6 311 DUE ME IN GOLD RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM SEATTLE, WA

7 588 WSR ONLY PRETTIER COLBI JACOBS COLBI JACOBS HEALDSBURG, CA

8 828 SLEEPIN IN THE BUFF LAUREN GRAVES JUMPING VINES , 

9 406 GRAND SLAM POTENTIAL RELA RATNER TAMRA RATNER BOERNE, TX

183. L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 488 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET CAMERON CRENWELGE CAMERON CRENWELGE COMFORT, TX

2 582 STRAWBERRI WINE KARA VICKERY KARA VICKERY SANGER, TX

3 511 IN ZIPPOS IMAGE TOO TAYTUM ALLEN TED OR TERESA ALLEN NEW PLYMOUTH, ID

4 314 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE EDWARDSISSAQUAH, WA

5 514 LOPIN LOLA HANNAH WAY KRISTY WAY CRESWELL, OR

6 477 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE LAGUNA BEACH, CA

7 732 WILLYA BE LAZY ASHLEY KIENOW ARENZ KELLY ARENZ PORTLAND, OR

8 520 INVEST ON AN IMPULSE ANDIE M LACHER ANITA LACHER FAIRFIELD, MT

9 328 HOPE TO BE HOT BRITTANY LYNN NICOLE MINKS BRITTANY LYNN NICOLE MINKSALTA LOMA, CA

184. L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

2 430 ALL BUT SUDDEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN LIVVIE VAN LANEN GRENBAY, WI

6 594 SET TO BLAZE KYRA J BOUMA KYRA J BOUMA CHOTEAU, MT

9 753 WHOS ALL INVITED CHARLOTTE SELBY CHARLOTTE SELBY REDMOND, WA

185. L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 834 CREDITS FOR HEAVEN LISA NEIBERGER TODD NEIBERGER ARGYLE, TX

2 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MELISSA C TURNER MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

3 420 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA

4 342 ZIP BEAUS IMPRESS PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT LIVERMORE, CA

5 479 WALL STREET MOGUL BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

6 707 LOFTY LOPER JACQUELINE J JOHNSON JACQUELINE J JOHNSON HERRIMAN, UT



Show #B0636 (Patty Campbell): Silver Dollar #1

7 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

8 405 SABRE IS AN ASSET DIANNA SANFORD DIANNA SANFORD MAMMOTH LAKES , CA

9 409 EYE L BE CERTAIN KELLIE J DUNN KELLIE J DUNN CARLSBAD, CA

186. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA NICHOLAS J SUFT NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

2 400 AGOOD ZIPPER IS WISE NICOLA J YOUNG NICOLA J YOUNG SHERWOOD PARK, AB, CN

3 571 POTENTIAL DRAMA SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

4 567 FROSTY IMPULSE DANA M AZEVEDO MICHAEL D WEAVER NEWCASTLE, CA

5 392 RSVP ME PLEASE LAUREN CAMPISE LAUREN CAMPISE MURRIETA, CA

6 565 GOOD TIME LOPIN BRITTANY MORRIS BRITTANY MORRIS MILTON FREEWATER, OR

7 736 UF A CERTAIN STAR COURTNEY ARCHER COURTNEY ARCHER PILOT POINT, TX

8 578 HEZA MACS ALL STAR ANGELA M MARSHALL ANGELA M MARSHALL BURNS, OR

9 839 HOT OVATIONS SHELLY MATTSON SHELLY MATTSON LEANDER, TX

187. L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 707 LOFTY LOPER JACQUELINE J JOHNSON JACQUELINE J JOHNSON HERRIMAN, UT

2 834 CREDITS FOR HEAVEN LISA NEIBERGER TODD NEIBERGER ARGYLE, TX

3 466 DEFINATELY A FIRST KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETH KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETHCASTLE ROCK, CO

4 800 ZIP BACK N YAK THALIA R GELBS THALIA R GELBS KATY, TX

5 723 SHESGOTITFIGUREDOUT SHELLEY NUHN SHEPHERD SHELLEY NUHN SHEPHERD RIVERSIDE, CA

6 393 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN SOLANO BEACH, CA

7 351 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY MCKINNEY, TX

8 479 WALL STREET MOGUL BRENDA MANSUR GERALD OR BRENDA MANSUR, 

9 420 GO RIDE LIKE CLYDE TERI CHRISTOFFERSON TERI CHRISTOFFERSON LYNDEN, WA

188. L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 434 CEE MONEY DAN YEAGER DAN YEAGER DALLAS , TX

2 555 LAZINESS ANNE WILSON ANNE WILSON DALLAS, TX

3 307 THE GURL NEXT DOOR KAREN JORGENSON KAREN JORGENSON FARRGO, ND

7 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

9 533 A CERTAIN MELODY LORIE A JOHNSON LORIE A JOHNSON ANACORTES, WA

189. L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY EMILY HUDSON EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

2 832 OUGHTA BE WESTERN SISSIE SHANK SISSIE SHANK PHOENIX, AZ

3 817 HOT ROCKIN RITA NICHOLAS J SUFT NICHOLAS J SUFT WINDSOR, CO

4 775 FLOATING ON ASSETS CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK LONGMONT, CO

5 833 IM GOOD AS IT GETS JULIE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD LAKEWOOD, CO

6 373 SHEZ GOT CURB APPEAL MAEGAN R HAVENS JILL HAVENS COTTONWOOD, CA

7 368 IZZY GOT IT LEENA VOLMER LEENA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

8 871 DONT SKIP WILL BECKIE KERINS-PESKIN BECKIE KERINS-PESKIN ROSWELL, GA

9 745 TRAVELING ABROAD STEPHANIE KOFU STEPHANIE KOFU SAN JOSE, CA

190. L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10 (10 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 783 HUNTIN FOR FUN BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY LOFTON BRAWLEY, CA



Show #B0636 (Patty Campbell): Silver Dollar #1

2 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP ANGELA FOX ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

4 369 IT IS COMPLICATED TIINA VOLMER TIINA VOLMER OAK POINT, TX

5 375 A BLAZEN ASSET JUDITH A FAIRFIELD JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

6 449 STRETCH MACHINE MICHELLE M FORNESS MICHELLE M FORNESS ST JAMES, MO



Show #B0636 (Patty Campbell): Silver Dollar #1


